intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any reading, dissemination, distribution, copying, or other use of 
this communication is strictly prohibited. 

Tel: +1-212-535-6833 
Fax: +1-212-879-8204 

Memorandum 

From: Ms. Ghislaine Maxwell 
Date: October 18, 2012 
Re: Ghislaine Maxwell 
Account # 000000739116312 

Please transfer five thousand three hundred ninety one dollars and eighty cent 
$5,391.80) from the above account to: 

Samantha Harris 
Chase Bank 
Routing: 021000021 
Account: 856806054 

Ghislaine Maxwell